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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 103 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
03.02.2024 2 Schnellste Läufe / Fastest Heats Results
MR 2:04.63 VOGELMANN, Zoe GER Ingolstadt 11.02.2023
DR 1:55.68 LURZ, Annika Melbourne (AUS) 28.03.2007
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2009 - 2010 provisional results

KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:14.24 596 31.26 32.70 34.79 35.49
MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.86 474 33.18 36.61 37.92 37.15

YOB 2007 - 2008 provisional results

KOLB, Franziska 07 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:12.12 625 30.49 33.27 34.37 33.99
KREFFT, Josefin 07 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.82 588 30.35 34.16 35.19 35.12
HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.59 578 32.27 34.17 34.65 34.50
BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:16.42 568 31.92 34.48 35.34 34.68
DORNER, Katharina 07 TG Biberach 2:16.46 567 30.65 33.53 36.01 36.27

2006 and older provisional results

TITZE, Julia 01 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.33 715 28.40 32.23 32.86 32.84
SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:07.10 702 29.92 32.15 32.74 32.29
RUMLER, Luisa 06 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.27 683 29.13 32.69 33.76 32.69
OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 2:12.04 626 30.01 32.78 34.31 34.94
KROENERT, Sara Maria 05 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.97 613 31.34 33.77 34.24 33.62
TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:13.10 611 30.29 33.31 34.67 34.83
PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 2:13.67 603 30.10 33.62 34.98 34.97
PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 2:14.49 592 30.70 34.24 34.90 34.65
LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 2:15.91 574 31.36 34.10 35.27 35.18
NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 2:19.39 532 30.88 34.88 36.86 36.77

Open provisional results

TITZE, Julia 01 SG Stadtwerke München 2:06.33 715 28.40 32.23 32.86 32.84
SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:07.10 702 29.92 32.15 32.74 32.29
RUMLER, Luisa 06 SG Stadtwerke München 2:08.27 683 29.13 32.69 33.76 32.69
OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 2:12.04 626 30.01 32.78 34.31 34.94
KOLB, Franziska 07 TSG Stadtbergen 1892 2:12.12 625 30.49 33.27 34.37 33.99
KROENERT, Sara Maria 05 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:12.97 613 31.34 33.77 34.24 33.62
TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:13.10 611 30.29 33.31 34.67 34.83
PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 2:13.67 603 30.10 33.62 34.98 34.97
KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:14.24 596 31.26 32.70 34.79 35.49
PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 2:14.49 592 30.70 34.24 34.90 34.65
KREFFT, Josefin 07 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:14.82 588 30.35 34.16 35.19 35.12
HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke München 2:15.59 578 32.27 34.17 34.65 34.50
LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 2:15.91 574 31.36 34.10 35.27 35.18
BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 2:16.42 568 31.92 34.48 35.34 34.68
DORNER, Katharina 07 TG Biberach 2:16.46 567 30.65 33.53 36.01 36.27
NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 2:19.39 532 30.88 34.88 36.86 36.77
MITTERER, Hanna 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:24.86 474 33.18 36.61 37.92 37.15
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